
Nikolausturnier

Remseck, 27.11.2022

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

62kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Yannick Kauschmann SC Isaria Unterföhring
SS 4:0

52
SS 4:0

53
AS 5:0

54
 3 15 13 2.I

2 Felix Teufel ASV Schorndorf
0:54

01
4:00

04
SS 4:0

53
 0  0  0 5.III

3 Ole Niclas Spieth SV Ebersbach
2:36

04
0:32

01
0:43

02
 0  0  0 7.

4 Can-Noah Manz KV Plieningen
TÜ 15:0

43
PS 9:0

32
3:32

01
 2  7 24 4.II

Pool B

1 Timotheus Frank KV 95 Stuttgart
1:31

02
4:00

13 Fr
 0  1 10 6.III

2 Immanuel Pitters TSV Ehningen
TÜ 15:0

41 Fr
TÜ 16:0

43
 2  8 31 1.I

3 Max Leon Laible KSV Unterelchingen
Fr

PS 19:10

31
0:30

02
 1  3 19 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Felix Teufel - Ole Niclas Spieth

1-4 Yannick Kauschmann - Can-Noah Manz

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Immanuel Pitters - Max Leon Laible

1-Fr Timotheus Frank (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Felix Teufel ASV Schorndorf 3 5.PS 16:12

Pool B 1 Timotheus Frank KV 95 Stuttgart 1 6.04:00

Pool A 4 Can-Noah Manz KV Plieningen 0 4.00:00

Pool B 3 Max Leon Laible KSV Unterelchingen 5 3.AS 0:0

Pool A 1 Yannick Kauschmann SC Isaria Unterföhring 1 2.03:44

Pool B 2 Immanuel Pitters TSV Ehningen 3 1.KE 4:5
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